Call us today (800) 579-8819 or visit our website for detailed product information, drawings and
design tools at www.oldcastlestormwater.com
FLOGARD® CATCH BASIN INSERT FILTER
INLET FILTRATION
Catch basin insert designed to capture sediment, gross solids, trash and petroleum hydrocarbons
from first-flush flows, even during the most extreme weather conditions
Flat-Grated Inlet
Circular Frame Catch Basin
Combination Inlet
Example Types, Sizes and Capacities
Additional sizes, including regional and custom options are available
STANDARD
DEPTH
INLET ID
Inside
Dimension
(inch x inch)
GRADE OD
Outside
Dimension
(inch x inch)
TOTAL
BYPASS
CAPACITY
(cu. ft. / sec.)
SOLIDS
STORAGE
CAPACITY
(cu. ft.)
FILTERED
FLOW
(cu. ft. / sec.)
SHALLOW
DEPTH
SOLIDS
STORAGE
CAPACITY
(cu. ft.)
FILTERED
FLOW
(cu. ft. / sec.)
FGP-1633FGO 16 X 33 18 X 36 7.0 2.5 1.7 FGP-1633FGO8 1.4 1.1
FGP-1836FGO 18 X 36 18 X 40 6.9 2.3 1.6 FGP-1836FGO8 1.3 .9
FGP-2234FGO 22 X 34 24 X 36 8.1 3.6 2.1 FGP-2234FGO8 2.1 1.4
FGP-2436FGO 24 X 36 24 X 40 8.0 3.4 2.0 FGP-2436FGO8 1.95 1.15
STANDARD
DEPTH
INLET ID
Inside
Dimension
(inch x inch)
GRADE OD
Outside
Dimension
(inch x inch)
TOTAL
BYPASS
CAPACITY
(cu. ft. / sec.)
SOLIDS
STORAGE
CAPACITY
(cu. ft.)
FILTERED
FLOW
(cu. ft. / sec.)
SHALLOW
DEPTH
SOLIDS
STORAGE
CAPACITY
(cu. ft.)
FILTERED
FLOW
(cu. ft. / sec.)
FGP-12F 12 X 12 12 X 14 2.8 0.3 0.4 FGP-12F8 .15 .25
FGP-16F 16 X 16 16 X 19 4.7 0.8 0.7 FGP-16F8 .45 .4
FGP-18F 18 X 18 18 X 20 4.7 0.8 0.7 FGP-18F8 .45 .4
FGP-1836F 18 X 36 18 X 40 6.9 2.3 1.6 FGP-1836F8 1.3 .9
FGP-21F 22 X 22 22 X 24 6.1 2.2 1.5 FGP-21F8 1.25 .85
FGP-24F 24 X 24 24 X 27 6.1 2.2 1.5 FGP-24F8 1.25 .85
FGP-2436F 24 X 36 24 X 40 8.0 3.4 2.0 FGP-2436F8 1.95 1.15
FGP-2448F 24 X 48 24 X 48 9.3 4.4 2.4 FGP-2448F8 2.5 1.35
FGP-32F-TN 28 X 28 32 X 32 6.3 2.2 1.5 FGP-32F8-TN 1.25 .85
FGP-30F 30 X 30 30 X 34 8.1 3.6 2.0 FGP-30F8 2.05 1.15
FGP-36F 36 X 36 36 X 40 9.1 4.6 2.4 FGP-36F8 2.65 1.35
FGP-3648F 36 X 48 40 X 48 11.5 6.8 3.2 FGP-3648F8 3.9 1.85
FGP-48F 48 X 48 48 X 54 13.2 9.5 3.9 FGP-48F8 5.45 2.25
FGP-1633F 16 X 34 18 X 36 6.9 2.3 1.6 FGP-1633F8 1.3 .9
FGP-2234F 22 X 34 24 X 36 8.0 3.4 2.0 FGP-2234F8 1.95 1.15
STANDARD DEPTH
-20 Inches-
SHALLOW DEPTH
-12 Inches-
FloGard Combination Inlet
SPECIFIER CHART
STANDARD & SHALLOW
DEPTH
(Data in these columns is the same for
both STANDARD & SHALLOW versions)MODEL NO. MODEL NO.
FloGard Flat Grated Inlet
SPECIFIER CHART
STANDARD & SHALLOW
DEPTH
(Data in these columns is the same for
both STANDARD & SHALLOW versions)
STANDARD DEPTH
-20 Inches-
SHALLOW DEPTH
-12 Inches-
MODEL NO.MODEL NO.
MODEL
NUMBER
INLET ID
(inches)
GRADE OD
(inches)
SOLIDS STORAGE
CAPACITY (CU FT)
FILTERED FLOW
(CSF)
TOTAL BYPASS
CAPACITY (CFS)
FGP-RF15F 15 18 0.3 0.4 2.8
FGP-RF18F 18 20 0.8 0.7 4.7
FGP-RF20F 20 23 0.8 0.7 4.7
FGP-RF21F 21 23.5 0.8 0.7 4.7
FGP-RF22F 22 24 0.8 0.7 4.7
FGP-RF24F 24 26 0.8 0.7 4.7
FGP-RF30F 30 32 2.2 1.5 6.1
FGP-RF36F 36 39 3.6 2.0 8.1
FloGard Circular Grated Inlet
SPECIFIER CHART
(800) 579-8819
oldcastlestormwater.com © 2017 Oldcastle Precast, Inc.
OSS_FloGard CBIF SpecifierCharts_062017_v1